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EasT Asia Coursks AT THE GRADUATE LEVEL — UpDATED 11/29/2021
The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Graduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East
Asia-related graduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to
include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been
assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University’s online
Directory of Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/
Notes: L - Lecture, S - Seminar, C - Colloquium, R - Thursday, TBA - To Be Announced

Course Title Course #
ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING, AND
PRESERVATION

Greatest: China’s Big Projects ARCH A4390

ART HISTORY
Rhetoric of the Avant-Garde-Japan AHIS GR8401
EAST ASTAN LANGUAGES AND
CULTURES
History of Chinese Language CHNS GU4019
Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context EAAS GU4111

Cultures in Colonial Korea EAAS GU4160

China on Stage EAAS GU4217

Supernatural in Japanese Culture: Ghosts, EAAS GU4334
Gods, and Animals

The Fantastic World of Knights-Errantin EAAS GU4352

Chinese Literature
Proletarian Asia - working-class culture from EAAS GU4445
1930s to present
Tibetan Science - Medicine, Knowledge, and EAAS GU4558
the State on the Roof of the World

Cultural Production and Social Change: EAAS GU4565
Tibet in the World
Socialist China in the Western Gaze EAAS GU4625
(1949-1978)
Science and Technology in Chinese Media EAAS GU4730
Cultures
A Thousand-Year-Old Romance: Reading EAAS GU4777
the Tale of Genji Across the Ages, Media,
and Genres
China and Politics of Desire EAAS GU4840
MA Workshop/E Asian History EAAS GU6200
Critical Approaches to East Asian Studies EAAS GR6400
Pre-Modern Chinese Fiction EAAS GR8030
Graduate Seminar: Pre-Modern Japanese =~ JPNS GR8040
Literature
ENGLISH
The Asian American Novel ENGL GU4956

Call #
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11277
15143
11821
14924
14241
15142
14417
15166
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14245
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Instructor

Amy Lelyveld

Jonathan Reynolds

Wang, Zhirong
TBA

Hughes, Theodore
Conceison, Claire

Shirane, Haruo

Yuan, Ye

Kindler, Benjamin J

Sehnalova, Anna
Hartley, Lauran
Healy, Gavin
Qian, Ying

Ngo-Vu,
Nhat-Phuong

Ng, Emily
TBA
Ye Yuan
Wei Shang
David B Lurie

Cruz, Denice

Day

T
TBA

R
M
w

TBA

11:00A-1:00P

10:10A-12:00P

10:10A-11:15A
12:10P-2;00P
4:10P-6:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
12:10P-2:00P
4:10P-6:00P
4:10P-6:00P
4:10P-6:00P

10:10A-12:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P

TBA
12:10P-2:00PM

2:10P-4:00P
4:10P-6:00P

TBA


http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

HISTORY

Modern Japan: Images & Words
Toward an intellectual history of Vietnam in
the 20th century
Islam in China and Inner Asia
20th Century Tibetan History
History of Modern China II
Law in Chinese History
Climate and Historical Research: Methods
Seminar: Sources in Chinese History

INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS
East Asian Security
Global Real Estate Policy
Green Transition in Emerging Markets
Asian Financial Markets
Japanese Financial Policy & Economy

LAW

Law & Legal Institutions in China
Japanese Law - Legal Institutions
S. Geopolitics of Law and Conflict on the
Korean Peninsula

RELIGION

Post/socialist Cosmologies in Asia
Women in Buddhism
Life Writing/Tibetan Buddhist Literature
Topics in East Asian Buddhism
Buddhism & Daoism in China
Islam in Southeast Asia

Buddhist Contemplative Sciences

Readings in Chinese Religion

TBA
HSEA GU4218

HSEA GU4220
HSEA GU4720
HSEA GU4882
HSEA GU4891
HIST GU6948
HSEA GR8060

INAF U6430
INAF U6782
INAF U8681
INAF U8685
INAF U8686

LAW L6271
LAW L6273
LAW L8813

ASRL GU4831
EARL GU4023
EARL GU4310
EARL GR6500
RELI GU4307
RELI GU4317
RELI GU4535
RELI GR9355

LANGUAGE COURSES

17817
14233

14925
11349
11350
11351
13226
11358

10587
10612
10634
10635
10636

10374
10370
10421

00558
14232
11346
12601
11876
14691
11886
11878
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Pflugfelder, Gregory
Vu, Bao-Yen

Brophy, David
Tuttle, Gray W
Lean, Eugenia
Zelin, Madelein H
Cosmo, Nicola
Robert P Hymes

Scott W Harold
Koss, Richard
Deseglise, Christian
Takatoshi Ito
Takatoshi Ito

Benjamin L Liebman
Nobubhisa Ishizuka
Jeong-Ho Roh

Ng, Emily

Macbain, Abigail I
Tuttle, Gray W
Faure, Bernard
Yang, Zhaohua

Meyer, Verena H

Yarnall, Thomas F

Yang, Zhaohua
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12:10P-2:00P
2:10P-4:00P

4:10P-6:00P
2:10P-4:00P
10:10A-11:25A
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
4:10P-6:00P

2:10P-4:00P

2:10P-4:00P

6:10P-8:00P
9:00A-10:50A
9:00A-10:50A

1:20P-2:40P
1:20P-2:40P
4:20P-6:10P

2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
12:10P-2:00P
4:10P-6:00P
4:10P-6:00P

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language
courses dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please
see EALAC’s website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level,
please consult the “Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the
Department of East Asian Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to
East Asian language courses beyond the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.


http://www.ealac.columbia.edu/

