

## East Asia Graduate Course Bulletin Spring 2022

Weatherhead East Asian Institute Columbia University International Affairs Building, 9<sup>th</sup> Floor 420 West 118<sup>th</sup> Street, Mail Code 3333 New York, NY 10027 Tel: (212) 854-2592, Fax: (212)749-1497 Weal.columbia.edu

## East Asia Courses at the Graduate Level – Updated 11/29/2021

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Graduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-related graduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University's online Directory of Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Notes: L - Lecture, S - Seminar, C - Colloquium, R - Thursday, TBA - To Be Announced

Course Title	Course #	Call #	<u>Cr.</u>	<u>L/S</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>
ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING, AND PRESERVATION							
Greatest: China's Big Projects	ARCH A4390	14256	3	S	Amy Lelyveld	W	11:00A-1:00P
ART HISTORY							
Rhetoric of the Avant-Garde-Japan	AHIS GR8401	13737	4	S	Jonathan Reynolds	R	10:10A-12:00P
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES							
History of Chinese Language	CHNS GU4019	11277	3	L	Wang, Zhirong	TR	10:10A-11:15A
Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context	EAAS GU4111	15143	4	S	TBA	F	12:10P-2;00P
Cultures in Colonial Korea	EAAS GU4160	11821	3	S	Hughes, Theodore	W	4:10P-6:00P
China on Stage	EAAS GU4217	14924	4	S	Conceison, Claire	W	2:10P-4:00P
Supernatural in Japanese Culture: Ghosts, Gods, and Animals	EAAS GU4334	14241	4	S	Shirane, Haruo	M	2:10P-4:00P
The Fantastic World of Knights-Errant in Chinese Literature	EAAS GU4352	15142	4	S	Yuan, Ye	T	12:10P-2:00P
Proletarian Asia - working-class culture from 1930s to present	EAAS GU4445	14417	4	S	Kindler, Benjamin J	R	4:10P-6:00P
Tibetan Science - Medicine, Knowledge, and the State on the Roof of the World	EAAS GU4558	15166	4	S	Sehnalova, Anna	T	4:10P-6:00P
Cultural Production and Social Change: Tibet in the World	EAAS GU4565	14242	4	S	Hartley, Lauran	R	4:10P-6:00P
Socialist China in the Western Gaze (1949-1978)	EAAS GU4625	14243	4	S	Healy, Gavin	F	10:10A-12:00P
Science and Technology in Chinese Media Cultures	EAAS GU4730	14245	4	S	Qian, Ying	T	2:10P-4:00P
A Thousand-Year-Old Romance: Reading the Tale of Genji Across the Ages, Media, and Genres	EAAS GU4777	14244	4	S	Ngo-Vu, Nhat-Phuong	T	2:10P-4:00P
China and Politics of Desire	EAAS GU4840	00560	4	S	Ng, Emily	T	2:10P-4:00P
MA Workshop/E Asian History	EAAS GU6200`	11352	4	W	TBA	TBA	TBA
Critical Approaches to East Asian Studies	EAAS GR6400	11353	4	S	Ye Yuan	R	12:10P-2:00PM
Pre-Modern Chinese Fiction	EAAS GR8030	11357	4	S	Wei Shang	M	2:10P-4:00P
Graduate Seminar: Pre-Modern Japanese Literature	JPNS GR8040	11359	4	S	David B Lurie	W	4:10P-6:00P
ENGLISH							
The Asian American Novel	ENGL GU4956	14447	4	S	Cruz, Denice	TBA	TBA

HISTORY							
Modern Japan: Images & Words	TBA	17817	3	L	Pflugfelder, Gregory	R	12:10P-2:00P
Toward an intellectual history of Vietnam in the 20th century	HSEA GU4218	14233	3	S	Vu, Bao-Yen	R	2:10P-4:00P
Islam in China and Inner Asia	HSEA GU4220	14925	4	S	Brophy, David	W	4:10P-6:00P
20th Century Tibetan History	HSEA GU4720	11349	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	T	2:10P-4:00P
History of Modern China II	HSEA GU4882	11350	3	L	Lean, Eugenia	TR	10:10A-11:25A
Law in Chinese History	HSEA GU4891	11351	4	S	Zelin, Madelein H	W	2:10P-4:00P
Climate and Historical Research: Methods	HIST GU6948	13226	4	S`	Cosmo, Nicola	T	2:10P-4:00P
Seminar: Sources in Chinese History	HSEA GR8060	11358	3	S	Robert P Hymes	W	4:10P-6:00P
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS							
East Asian Security	INAF U6430	10587	3	S	Scott W Harold	T	2:10P-4:00P
Global Real Estate Policy	INAF U6782	10612	1.5	S	Koss, Richard	T	2:10P-4:00P
Green Transition in Emerging Markets	INAF U8681	10634	1.5	S	Deseglise, Christian	T	6:10P-8:00P
Asian Financial Markets	<b>INAF U8685</b>	10635	3	S	Takatoshi Ito	T	9:00A-10:50A
Japanese Financial Policy & Economy	INAF U8686	10636	3	S	Takatoshi Ito	W	9:00A-10:50A
LAW							
Law & Legal Institutions in China	LAW L6271	10374	3	L	Benjamin L Liebman	TR	1:20P-2:40P
Japanese Law - Legal Institutions	LAW L6273	10370	3	L	Nobuhisa Ishizuka	TR	1:20P-2:40P
S. Geopolitics of Law and Conflict on the	LAW L8813	10421	2	$\mathbf{S}$	Jeong-Ho Roh	W	4:20P-6:10P
Korean Peninsula							
RELIGION							
Post/socialist Cosmologies in Asia	ASRL GU4831	00558	4	S	Ng, Emily	F	2:10P-4:00P
Women in Buddhism	EARL GU4023	14232	4	S	Macbain, Abigail I	R	2:10P-4:00P
Life Writing/Tibetan Buddhist Literature	EARL GU4310	11346	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	R	2:10P-4:00P
Topics in East Asian Buddhism	EARL GR6500	12601	4	S	Faure, Bernard	T	2:10P-4:00P
Buddhism & Daoism in China	RELI GU4307	11876	4	S	Yang, Zhaohua	R	2:10P-4:00P
Islam in Southeast Asia	RELI GU4317	14691	4	S	Meyer, Verena H	M	12:10P-2:00P
<b>Buddhist Contemplative Sciences</b>	RELI GU4535	11886	4	S	Yarnall, Thomas F	R	4:10P-6:00P
Readings in Chinese Religion	RELI GR9355	11878	4	S	Yang, Zhaohua	R	4:10P-6:00P

## Language Courses

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC's website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the "Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the Department of East Asian Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.